RESULTATS, 12 JUILLET 2016

Rang N° paire

O 00 N O U1 A W N B

N N e = i
OO 01 A W N B O

16
8
13
15
10
14

Kathrin Ducotterd
Heidi Fuhrer
Maryse Mudry
Monique Tinguely
Gisele Gremaud
Philippe Meunier
Gerhard Kornfeld
Madeleine Kolly
Isabelle Python
Marcienne Progin
Danielle Cosandey
Béatrice Ayer
Marguerite Bruelhart
Sylvia Pulver
Marita Enderli

Arianne Baeriswyl

Joueurs

Simone Gerster

Michelle Deliege

Marie-Antoinette Krahenbihl

Barbara Fiorindo
Marie-José Schmid
Sonia Meunier
Philippe Lévy
Eugene Pasquier
Marcelle Grossenbacher
Sylvie Eugster
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Denise Thalmann
Irene Buol
Rachel de Raemy
Anne-Marie De Mont

Christiane von der Weid

MP
224.0
202.0
200.0
199.0
196.0
193.0
192.0
186.0
185.0
181.0
173.0
165.0
159.0
156.0
151.0
150.0

%
61.54
55.49
54.95
54.67
53.85
53.02
52.75
51.10
50.82
49.73
47.53
45.33
43.68
42.86
41.48
41.21
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/07/12/pair/3
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